

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.14042 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	26.04.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of learned counsel for the writ petitioner states on instructions that due to his personal inconvenience, he has requested the present counsel to argue the matter. 2. Learned counsel present today, requested that the matter be listed on 28.04.2022 to enable him to prepare in the matter. 3. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue as well as learned counsel for the implead petitioners are also present. 4. List the matter on 28.04.2022 under the same caption. GRKP,J JKS	

--	--	--	--