

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.14042 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	28.04.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> Mr. Nalluru Madahava Rao, learned counsel representing Mr. Srinivasulu Kurra, learned counsel for proposed respondent nos.5 to 7 states that the learned counsel has abruptly left the Court premises on account of some urgency and seeks indulgence of this Court to list the matter on 02.05.2022. The other side counsel not objected for the same. List the matter on 02.05.2022. GRKP,J JKS	

--	--	--	--