

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.14042 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
8.	05.05.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> None present for the writ petitioner or for the applicant in the Implead Application. 2. Mr. Satish, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is present. 3. List the matter on 15.06.2022. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date. <u>GRKP,J</u> JKS	

